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ADAC MX Cup Sonnefeld 2015

18.07.2015 / 19.07.2015

ADAC Nordbayern e.V.

ADAC

ADAC MX Cup Sonnefeld

SCCM

Freies Training

Training (15:00 Zeit) started at 8:52:34

MX Strecke Sonnefeld 1,750 Km
19.07.2015 09:00.

_H

Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit Runde  Rundenzeit Diff. Tageszeit
(4) Dieter Nosch
(115) Stephan Jost 1 3:08.323 +7.028 8:59:02.060
1 2:42.514 +4.848 8:58:07.838 2 3:01.295 9:02:03.355
2 2:37.666 9:00:45.504 3 3:02.646 +1.351 9:05:06.001
3 3:25.899 +48.233 9:04:11.403 4 3:03.307 +2.012 9:08:09.308
4 2:56.465 +18.799 9:07:07.868
5 3:11.665 +33.999 9:10:19.533 (19) Martin Hengstler
1 3:04.609 8:59:16.611
(36) Dietmar Meier 2 3:16.269 +11.660 9:02:32.880
1 2:43.629 +1.501 8:58:06.992 3 3:11.938 +7.329 9:05:44.818
2 2:42.128 9:00:49.120 4 3:15.710 +11.101 9:09:00.528
3 2:43.804 +1.676 9:03:32.924
4 3:27.908 +45.780 9:07:00.832 (66) Hans Peter Hempfling
5 2:43.838 +1.710 9:09:44.670 1 3:28.300 +8.566 9:00:14.784
2 3:19.734 9:03:34.518
(60) Werner Hiirle 3 3:24.074 +4.340 9:06:58.592
1 2:52.693 +10.464 8:58:44.872
2 2:47.615 +5.386 9:01:32.487
3 2:44.302 +2.073 9:04:16.789
4 2:42.484 +0.255 9:06:59.273
5 2:42.229 9:09:41.502
(95%) Artur Wirth
1 2:51.236 +5.304 8:58:34.504
2 2:45.932 9:01:20.436
3 2:46.411 +0.479 9:04:06.847
4 2:46.302 +0.370 9:06:53.149
5 2:58.913 +12.981 9:09:52.062
(2) Herbert Miiller
1 2:57.010 +11.001 8:59:11.416
2 2:54.218 +8.209 9:02:05.634
3 2:47.959 +1.950 9:04:53.593
4 2:46.009 9:07:39.602
(48) Uwe Haberer
1 2:54.840 +8.219 8:58:36.181
2 2:46.621 9:01:22.802
3 2:47.416 +0.795 9:04:10.218
4 2:55.783 +9.162 9:07:06.001
5 2:46.775 +0.154 9:09:52.776
(9) Thomas Blattmann
1 2:51.483 8:59:30.922
2 2:55.454 +3.971 9:02:26.376
3 2:56.448 +4.965 9:05:22.824
4 2:56.206 +4.723 9:08:19.030
(53) Wolfgang Mamber
1 3:00.251 +6.422 8:59:10.614
2 2:53.829 9:02:04.443
3 2:57.902 +4.073 9:05:02.345
4 3:08.209 +14.380 9:08:10.554
(81) Volker Wiinsche
1 2:57.858 8:59:17.108
2 2:58.787 +0.929 9:02:15.895
3 2:58.140 +0.282 9:05:14.035
4 2:58.020 +0.162 9:08:12.055
(34) Hans-Stefan Jost
1 3:00.171 8:59:21.210
2 3:01.794 +1.623 9:02:23.004
3 3:03.479 +3.308 9:05:26.483
4 3:02.622 +2.451 9:08:29.105
Christoph Preu Orbits
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